
Acknowledgement Number:595758940301223 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form MR-1(SAHA), ITR-2, TR-3, ITR-4(5UGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 

filed and verified] 

PAN 

Name 

Address 

Status 

Filed u/s 

Taxable 
Income and 
Tax 

Details 

Accreted 
Income and 
Tax 

Detall 

Total lncome 

AEMFS7966R 

SUKTARA CONSTRUCTION 

Firm 

Current Year business loss, if any 

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

Taxes Paid 

139(4)-Belated 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 

AMRATALA, HARANANDAPUR B.O, MAGRAHAT, sOUTH 24 PARGANAS, 32-West Bengal, 91-INDIA, 743503 

Adjusted Total Incorme under AMT, where applicable 

Net tax payable 

Interest and Fee Payable 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (7-8) 

Accreted Income as per section 115TD 

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 

Interest payable u/s 115TE 

Barcode/QR Code 

Additional Tax and interest payable 

Tax and interest paid 

(+) Tax Payable (-) Refundable (13-14) 

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 

verified by AFRUJA MOLLA 

paper TR-Verification Form /Electronic Verification Code 
mode 

System Generated 

Form Number 

having PAN 

30-Dec-2023 17:00:11 

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 

Date of filing : 30-Dec-2023 

EASPM2513N 

74KBKWE3Q1 

from IP address 

on 

generated through 

2 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Assessment 
Year 

15 

(TR-5 

2023-24 

595758940301223 

45.64.223.18 

30-Dec-2023 
Aadhaar 0TP 

400 

400 

0 

125 

1,005 

1,130 

1,130 

(+) 0 

and 

using 

AEMFS7966RO5595758940301223905baa6a9a743a253eb8delb08729ab8c25 afaec 

0 

0 

0 


