Date of filing: 30-Dec-2023

## INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1(SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]

Assessment Year

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

2023-24

Taxable Income and Tax Details Into Tax (+)	AMRATALA , HARANANDAPUR B.O, MAGRAHAT , SOUTH 24 PARGANAS , 3  Firm Form Number  139(4)-Belated e-Filing Acknowledgement N  furrent Year business loss, if any  otal Income  ook Profit under MAT, where applicable  djusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable  et tax payable  sterest and Fee Payable	ITR-5	
Filed u/s  Cui  Tot  Boo  Adj  Net  Inte  Tax  (+)	Firm Form Number  139(4)-Belated e-Filing Acknowledgement Nurrent Year business loss, if any otal Income  ook Profit under MAT, where applicable djusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable et tax payable	1 2 3 4 5	58940301223 0 400 0 400
Tot Book Adj Net Inte Tax (+)	urrent Year business loss, if any otal Income ook Profit under MAT, where applicable djusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable et tax payable	1 2 3 4 5	0 400 0 400
Taxable Income and Tax Details Into Tax (+)	otal Income  ook Profit under MAT, where applicable  djusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable  et tax payable	2 3 4 5	400
Taxable Income and Tax Detail:  Tot  Tax  (+)	ook Profit under MAT, where applicable djusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable et tax payable	3 4 5	400
(+)	djusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable	4 5	400
(+)	et tax payable	5	
(+)			125
(+)	iterest and Fee Payable	6	
(+)			1,005
(+)	otal tax, interest and Fee payable	7	1,130
	axes Paid	8	1,130
=	-) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (7-8)	9	(+) 0
e Acc	ccreted Income as per section 115TD	10	0
Add	dditional Tax payable u/s 115TD	11	0
Accreted Income and Tax Detail  Tax  (+)	terest payable u/s 115TE	12	0
Add	dditional Tax and interest payable	13	0
Tax	ax and interest paid	14	0
<b>A</b> CC (+)	-) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (13-14)	15	0
	ax Return submitted electronically on30-Dec-2023 17:00:11 from IP address	45.64.223.18	and
	by AFRUJA MOLLA having PAN EASPM2513N or R-Verification Form /Electronic Verification Code 74K8KWE3QI generated to	n30-Dec-2023	using

System Generated
Barcode/QR Code



AEMFS7966R05595758940301223905baa6a9a743a253eb8de1b08729ab8c25afaec